25
Oil-Free Piston Vacuum Pumps
 A No air pollution, maintenance free (driven by Piston, without
the need of lubricant, regular oil changes and maintenance)
 A The oil-free piston vacuum pump provides continuous,
reliable, high flow vacuum for your container
 A Pumps are equipped with vacuum regulator to adjust vacuum
 A Pumps has a built-in thermal protection device to shut off
the pump automatically when overheated and then resume
working when the temperature cools down
  Products certificated for sales in EU, US and Asia Pacific
Available Voltage : 110V or 220V
Plug-Type : EU, US, UK, Australian, India, Japan, Switzerland
Product Code Description Quantity
OIFPUMPV300L17A Ultimate Vacuum: 100mbar; Max. Flow Rate: 17 L/min 1/pk
OIFPUMPV400L34A Ultimate Vacuum: 100 mbar; Max. Flow Rate: 34 L/min 1/pk
OIFPUMPV410L19A Ultimate Vacuum: 30 mbar; Max. Flow Rate: 19 L/min 1/pk
OIFPUMPV600L60A Ultimate Vacuum: 150 mbar; Max. Flow Rate: 60 L/min 1/pk
OIFPUMPV610L40A Ultimate Vacuum: 30 mbar; Max. Flow Rate: 40 L/min 1/pk
Model V300 V400 V410
Power (V/Hz) 220 / 50 220 / 50 220 / 50
Max. power (W) 60 80 80
Max. current (A) 0.3 0.4 0.4
Max. vacuum (mbar) 100 100 30
Max. flow rate (L/min) 17 34 19
Motor rotation (RPM) 1450 1450 1450
Port thread (mm) 9 9 9
Dimension WxDxH (mm) 272 x 142 x 165 310 x 152 x 165 310 x 152 x 165
Weight (kg) 4.4 5.4 5.4
Noise level (dB) 50 60 50
Ordering information
Vacuum Pumps